

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 73 as follows:

1.2 Page 21, line 16, delete "women" and insert "individuals" and delete "women" and insert
1.3 "individuals"

1.4 Page 21, line 17, delete "women" and insert "individuals"

1.5 Page 116, line 30, delete "women" and insert "individuals"

1.6 Page 116, line 31, delete "women" and insert "individuals" and delete "women" and
1.7 insert "individuals"

1.8 Page 186, line 4, delete "women" and insert "individuals"

1.9 Page 186, line 14, delete "women" and insert "individuals" and delete "women" and
1.10 insert "individuals"

1.11 Page 186, line 17, delete "women" and insert "individuals" and delete "women" and
1.12 insert "individuals" and delete "women" and insert "individuals"

1.13 Page 186, line 21, delete "women" and insert "individuals"

1.14 Page 246, line 13, delete "women" and insert "individuals"